FLIGIHTT MarINE

Flight Marine ‘West View’ Chidham Lane, Chidham, Chichester,

PO18 8TD

Tel. 01243 574365 Mobile. 07801 519305 e-mail: paul@flightmarine.net

CHICHESTER SCOW SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST
Description

Boom (standard)

Boom (reinforced)

Lug

Mast

Trolley (inc. jockey wheel)

Combination Trailer base (EU standard inc. lighting board)

Cover (HD PVC)

Optional Extras (fitted where necessary)

Oar/rowlock and stowage pack:

Jib including rigging and fittings (fitted):

(September 2025)

Price
£185.00
£265.00
£179.00
£207.10
£425.35
£960.00

£313.20

£382.25

£387.00

Please note: Please confirm the above price before placing an order.

Spares can take up to 6 weeks if not in stock.



