FLIGHT MARINE

Tel. 01243 574365 Mobile. 07801 519305 e-mail: paul@flightmarine.net

Flight Marine 'West View' Chidham Lane, Chidham, Chichester, PO18 8TD



CHICHESTER SCOW	SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST	(September 2025)
-----------------	------------------------	------------------

<u>Description</u>	Price
Boom (standard)	£185.00
Boom (reinforced)	£265.00
Lug	£179.00
Mast	£207.10
Trolley (inc. jockey wheel)	£425.35
Combination Trailer base (EU standard inc. lighting board)	£960.00
Cover (HD PVC)	£313.20

Optional Extras (fitted where necessary)

Oar/rowlock and stowage pack:	£382.25
Jib including rigging and fittings (fitted):	£387.00

Please note: Please confirm the above price before placing an order. Spares can take up to 6 weeks if not in stock.